Johnson Electric North America, Inc.
801 Scholz Dr.
Vandalia, Ohio 45377
T: 937-898-3621
E: ventilationus@johnsonelectric.com johnsonelectric.com
Application Spotlight: Energy Recovery Ventilation (ERV)
Subtitle: Introducing the Next Generation of Energy Recovery Ventilation with EC Fans
Energy Recovery Ventilation (ERV) systems have become indispensable for maintaining indoor air

adaptability, EC fans are at the forefront of innovation, reshaping the future of Energy Recovery
Ventilation applications across various sectors.
Johnson Electric North America, Inc.
801 Scholz Dr.
Vandalia, Ohio 45377
T: 937-898-3621
E: ventilationus@johnsonelectric.com johnsonelectric.com
Johnson Electric EC fans:
Datasheet
3D
Model
Manufacturing Part
Number Description  Air flow
Available
Quantity
  ECO190CB235072212 190mm - 230vac - 130w 524 CFM x
  ECO190CB126072212 190mm - 120vac - 130w 493 CFM x
  ECO190CB235072220 190mm - 230vac - 170w 543 CFM x
  ECO190CB126072220 190mm - 120vac - 170w 543 CFM x
  ECO225CB235072210 225mm - 230vac - 130w 649 CFM x
  ECO225CB126072210 225mm - 120vac - 130w 647 CFM x
  ECO225CB235072220 225mm - 230vac - 170w 719 CFM x
  ECO225CB126072220 225mm - 120vac - 170w 700 CFM x
  ECO133CB235072240 133mm - 230vac - 60w 177 CFM x
  ECO133CB126072240 133mm - 120vac - 60w 177 CFM x
  ECO175CB235072212 175mm - 230vac - 130w 443 CFM x
  ECO175CB126072212 175mm - 120vac - 130w 445 CFM x
  ECO150AS235090022 150mm - 230vac - 150w 388 CFM x
For more information or to discuss your specific needs, contact us at
Ventilationus@johnsonelectric.com or visit our website at ECO Fans and Blowers | Johnson Electric.